
* Verenigde Vrienden       * SOISSONS          12-04-25 * Los  : 08.50             S:0051 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 180 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

  154    44    41    41    41     0     0     0 MIEZEN  142    12     0     0     0 OS2      40     0     0     0     0 PVA     157 DIVERS

   51     6     5     5     0     0 POELEN               86    12     0     0     0 AS2      71     6     0     0     0 POT   

   36     6     0     0     0 SPECIA                      8     4     0     0     0 SERIE     3     1     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  13 Deelnemers  * Inzet :471.10      * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   23.88 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  2  204261 BE2082352-24 11.18330 1375.0320  13.80      -      -     -     -     -      -   8.88      -   3.00

  2    3.49 LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  5  203689 BE2100142-24 11.19010 1366.8874   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  3   10.76 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  7       2 BE2082378-24 11.19380 1365.0769   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -   5.32      -   3.00

  4   36.83 DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  6  4  204802 BE2017146-23 11.20170 1362.7725  13.80  11.10*  7.10*    -     -     -      -   4.60      -   3.00

  5    3.49 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  4  200789 BE2100905-24 11.17290 1361.4352   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  6   17.02 VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  1  201373 BE2100473-24 11.18010 1360.4752  13.80   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  7    5.86 LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  2       2 BE2100145-24 11.19470 1359.8910   1.80   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  8   15.62 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  4       3 BE2082305-24 11.20230 1358.2689  13.80      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  9   27.93 DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  6  1       2 BE2097902-24 11.21020 1356.0053  13.80   1.50*  4.00* 6.00     -     -      -   0.63   1.10*  3.00

 10    3.49 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24  4  206766 BE2083738-24 11.23150 1349.2072   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 11   21.44 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24  3       2 BE2083752-24 11.23170 1348.9138  13.80      -      -  2.50  3.75     -      -      -      -   3.00

 12    5.81 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17 11       4 BE2066803-22 11.21290 1348.4058   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 13   19.11 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  3       5 BE2082336-24 11.21390 1346.9238  13.80      -      -     -  3.75     -      -      -      -   3.00

 14    3.49 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20 10  205504 BE2083287-24 11.22450 1345.3617   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 15    3.49 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24 12       3 BE2021580-23 11.23590 1342.7817   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 16    5.81 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20  2       2 BE2083204-24 11.23440 1336.7563   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 17    3.49 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  1  206256 BE2088705-24 11.24370 1333.9830   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 18    3.49 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16  6  202312 BE2098834-24 11.21550 1331.7301   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 19    5.81 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2088728-24 11.25070 1329.6830   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 20    5.81 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16  7       2 BE2067008-22 11.22190 1328.2328   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 21    4.88 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  1       2 BE2056068-23 11.21240 1326.2153   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 22    4.88 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24 19       4 BE2021583-23 11.26000 1325.4231   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 23    2.56 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  3       3 BE2088704-24 11.25470 1323.9927   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 24   20.51 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  1       6 BE2066802-22 11.24190 1323.6483  13.80      -      -  2.50  3.75     -      -      -      -   2.00

 25   16.09 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 12  6  209420 BE2084119-24 11.28240 1322.0960  13.80   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 26    2.56 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20 17       3 BE2083237-24 11.25280 1321.8525   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 27    2.56 LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  6       3 BE2100119-24 11.24090 1321.3688   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 28    4.88 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  5       3 BE2097131-22 11.21590 1321.1251   0.75      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   2.00

 29    9.25 VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  3       2 BE2100482-24 11.22330 1320.0459   0.75   1.50      -  3.20*    -     -   2.50      -      -   2.00

 30   23.87 DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  6  3       3 BE2067338-22 11.25150 1319.1755  13.80   1.50*     -     -  7.95*    -      -   0.42      -   2.00

 31    2.56 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24 10       5 BE2083737-24 11.26540 1317.8203   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 32   25.06 DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  6  2       4 BE2097908-24 11.25570 1313.2542  13.80   1.50*     -  2.50* 3.75* 3.40*     -      -      -   2.00

 33    7.21 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  6       4 BE2056053-23 11.23040 1311.7748   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -   2.50      -      -   2.00

 34    2.56 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17 10       7 BE2066830-22 11.25460 1311.3268   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 35    4.88 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  2       5 BE2100901-24 11.23170 1309.9206   0.75      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   2.00

 36   15.39 DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  6  5       5 BE2017155-23 11.26270 1309.0572  13.80   0.75*     -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 37    4.88 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  5       8 BE2021452-23 11.26100 1307.9680   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 38    3.02 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24 22       6 BE2065014-22 11.28120 1306.9912   0.75      -      -  0.50*    -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 39    2.56 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16  4       3 BE2098824-24 11.24490 1306.7844   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 40    2.56 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20  7       4 BE2083201-24 11.27550 1301.3446   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 41   13.76 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24  1       7 BE2067532-22 11.29070 1299.4616  13.80      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 42    1.63 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20 18       5 BE2022051-23 11.28160 1298.4667   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 43    4.18 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  6       9 BE2082331-24 11.27260 1297.4444   0.75      -      -     -  2.75*    -      -      -      -   1.00

 44    1.63 BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1 13  1  200515 BE2055169-23 11.24330 1297.4118   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 45    1.63 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 12 10       2 BE2084107-24 11.31290 1296.8521   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 46    1.63 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24 13       8 BE2083710-24 11.29350 1295.6616   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 47    1.63 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24  5       9 BE2083745-24 11.29360 1295.5263   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 48    1.63 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  6       4 BE2088698-24 11.29250 1293.8170   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 49    1.63 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20  6       6 BE2022078-23 11.29180 1290.0439   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 50    1.63 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20  5       7 BE2083227-24 11.29200 1289.7741   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 51    1.63 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20 14       8 BE2022092-23 11.29220 1289.5043   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 52    1.16 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20 13       9 BE2083223-24 11.29240 1289.2346   0.25*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 53    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24 15      10 BE2083756-24 11.30250 1288.9309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 54    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 24  9      11 BE2083748-24 11.30280 1288.5293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 55    1.58 LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  3       4 BE2054348-23 11.28060 1288.3555   0.70*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 56    0.93 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  9      10 BE2066810-22 11.28400 1287.3592      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 57    0.93 DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  6  6       6 BE2017167-23 11.29510 1281.2136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 58    0.93 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 17  8      11 BE2082346-24 11.29400 1279.2965      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 59    0.93 BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1 13  3       2 BE2099313-21 11.26540 1277.9796      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 60    8.37 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 12  5       3 BE2084156-24 11.33540 1277.7303   8.00*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBETERDE UITSLAG
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Verenigde Vrienden       * SOISSONS          12-04-25 * Los  : 08.50             S:0051 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 114 Jaarse                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 PVA       0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN                0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  12 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  1  204261 BE2082352-24 11.18330 1375.0320      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  3  2  203689 BE2100142-24 11.19010 1366.8874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  5       2 BE2082378-24 11.19380 1365.0769      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  4  3  200789 BE2100905-24 11.17290 1361.4352      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  1  201373 BE2100473-24 11.18010 1360.4752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  3  1       2 BE2100145-24 11.19470 1359.8910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  3       3 BE2082305-24 11.20230 1358.2689      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  2  1  204802 BE2097902-24 11.21020 1356.0053      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 16  2  206766 BE2083738-24 11.23150 1349.2072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 16  1       2 BE2083752-24 11.23170 1348.9138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  2       4 BE2082336-24 11.21390 1346.9238      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16  9  205504 BE2083287-24 11.22450 1345.3617      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16  2       2 BE2083204-24 11.23440 1336.7563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  1  206256 BE2088705-24 11.24370 1333.9830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 14  6  202312 BE2098834-24 11.21550 1331.7301      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2088728-24 11.25070 1329.6830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  3       3 BE2088704-24 11.25470 1323.9927      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 18         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 10  6  209420 BE2084119-24 11.28240 1322.0960      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 19         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16 14       3 BE2083237-24 11.25280 1321.8525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  3  3       3 BE2100119-24 11.24090 1321.3688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 21         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  3       2 BE2100482-24 11.22330 1320.0459      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 22         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 16  8       3 BE2083737-24 11.26540 1317.8203      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 23         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  2  2       2 BE2097908-24 11.25570 1313.2542      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 24         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  4  1       2 BE2100901-24 11.23170 1309.9206      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 25         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 14  4       2 BE2098824-24 11.24490 1306.7844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 26         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16  6       4 BE2083201-24 11.27550 1301.3446      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 27         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  4       5 BE2082331-24 11.27260 1297.4444      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 28         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 10  8       2 BE2084107-24 11.31290 1296.8521      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 29         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 16  9       4 BE2083710-24 11.29350 1295.6616      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 30         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 16  3       5 BE2083745-24 11.29360 1295.5263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 31         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  6       4 BE2088698-24 11.29250 1293.8170      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 32         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16  5       5 BE2083227-24 11.29200 1289.7741      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 33         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16 12       6 BE2083223-24 11.29240 1289.2346      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 34         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 16 11       6 BE2083756-24 11.30250 1288.9309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 35         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 16  7       7 BE2083748-24 11.30280 1288.5293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 36         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  6       6 BE2082346-24 11.29400 1279.2965      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 37         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 10  5       3 BE2084156-24 11.33540 1277.7303      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 38         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 14  2       3 BE2098805-24 11.28470 1274.1388      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


